Model PLF/PLS/PLK
Depth and Level Transmitter for Seawater
Description
The PLF/PLS/PLK models are KR certified high-precision pressure level transmitters with the sensor
part made of titanium or stainless steel 316L. Titanium material is very resistant to seawater, making
it ideal for shipbuilding and offshore industries. This model is a ventilated polyurethane cable for
atmospheric pressure compensation and can measure up to 350 m deep. Users can adjust the
measurement range from 100% to 30% on the external AMP box.

․ Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright ⓒ 2022 SENSOR SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.(20220530)
Ordering Information
            PL F H 0010 W G S - 10 - □
Model Name Option
Type Cable Length(m)
F : Flange
S : G3/4"(M) Sensor Material
K : G1"(F) S : SS316L
T : Titanium
Output
H : 4~20mA(2Wire) Type of Pressure Measurement
G : Gauge
Level(Pressure) Range J : Absolute
XXXX
Pressure Unit
R : kPa M : MPa
B : bar K : kgf/㎠
P : psi H : mmHg
C : cmH2O W : mH2O